TFNAEEE FEA RIS 5SE — R 3k (U S)

262

180

29
93

12
576
258

78
20
93

458

128

21

10
23
182

127

19
10
23
179
352

112
464
308

112
420

12
12

12

12

22

12

19

19

21

19

21

244
155

26
87

512
240

67

19
87

413
121

18
10
22
171

120

16
10
22
168
320

107
427
277

107
384

JuN 7

21

13

41

21

33
11

16
11

15
23

31

20

28

17

36
16

27

18

22

16

20

KR

20
11

40

20

33

10

15

14
21

11
32

18
11
29

i &

23

42

23

37
17

21

17

21

20
11
31

17
11
28

15
10

29
14

19

10

10
13

17
12

16

64
57

27

154

64
24

27

118

32

10
46

32

10
46

47

10
57
46

10
56

AuivA
4ms

80
44
11
26

0

78
26

26

0

35

10

3
51

35

3
50
174

58

144

58

ARBR F

AT A AR

TR

S

RS 1
FLEAMEA

AT A AR

BRI HE

S

RS 1
FLEAMEA

AT A AR

TR

SE

FRHER 1

=
EEY

HHE

il

R AR

FRHER T

AT A AR

FRHER 1T

=
EEY

HHE

il

FRHER T

BRI

SZERRER

arHE

ANFHER

BRE K

SRE

Ha

&

o
AR

1



TFNAEEE FEA RIS 5SE — R 3k (U S)

196

41
237

188

41
229
350

172

19
58

10
611
341

76
19
49

494

157

26

30

223

10
16

13

14

15
14

15

17

12

176

40
216
168

40
208
325
157

19
54

555
317

69

19
46

451
151

24

29

212

JuN 7

11

16

19
15

18
21

11

36
20

29

10

14

13

14
12

13
15

24
14

16

KR

15

20
14

19
23
13

41

22

30
13

18

i &

16

18
16

18
25

41

24

33
16

21

17

27
17

22

27

23

110

60

16

188

109

29

15

155

49

10

11

70

AuivA
4ms

80
27

79
27

109

51

21

0
0

106

26

20

0

46

12

0
68

ARBR F

AT A AR

FRHER 1T

=
EEY

HHE

i

FRHER T

AT A AR

BRI HE

S

RS 1
I E AT

B EA

=
EEY

HHE

i

R A AR

FRHER T

Jiwr [E| A=

FLEAMEA

AT A AR

BRI HE

SE

RS 1
FLEAMEA

aRE

ANFHEH

BRE K

SRE

arE

Ha

&

o
AR

2



TFNAEEE FEA RIS 5SE — R 3k (U S)

153

25

30

217
240
308

12
560
229

120

12
361

158

69

236

153

40

202

753

74

837

79

81

32

34

50

52

11

17

28

11

14
10

12

10

10
19

21

11

12

147

23

29

207
223
276

12
511
212

112

12
336

143

65

217

139

39

187
551

67

623

JuN 7

14

16

20

10

14
25

18

44
24

30
21

26
21

25
53

56

16
29

45

16

24
11

16
10

14
38

44

KR

12

17
15
21

37
15

23
12

18
12

13

19

22

i &

16

21

15
17

32
13

20

10

14

10
39

47

16
13

29
16

22

14

11
13

15

47

11

67

59
80

141

56
35

93

37
23

62
36

18

56
162

24

186

AuivA
4ms

46

12

0
68
68
93

65

42

38

18

61

37

10

52
211

19

0

ARBR F

AT A AR

TR

S

RS 1
FLEAMEA

AT A AR

BRI HE

S

AT A AR

TR

S

AT A AR

TR

S

AT A AR

BRI HE

S

AT A AR

FRAHERS T
A

FAESEA

NEEEH

BRE K

ZERRE R

arE

NEEEH

BRE K

Ha

&

L
37
=]

=7

o
AR

3



TFNAEEE FEA RIS 5SE — R 3k (U S)

I ﬁl ;TZ o i ?EE jé % &
= = == 3 ES ES A b ] D
s | w | Bl el Al Bl R e e e || w|w i | e |
[ Vil 5 Vil 5 Vil Vid Vil
ZBREK e RERE 184 147 13 33 17 33 49 15| 491 10 17 39 29 63 0 4 2| 655
FARHEE 1T 18 23 2 8 3 3 3 2 62 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 68
[I=IN 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 8
FLESMEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
& it 205 | 170 15 41 20 38 52 17| 558 11 19 41 30 65 0 5 2| 731
BREEL AT A R 76 65 3 15 10 17 21 9] 216 4 8 6 1 8 0 0 0 243
FACHERE 1T 8 0 3 1 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 22
(i IN 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
& it 85 72 3 18 11 19 21 9| 238 4 8 6 1 8 0 1 0| 266
ANFEE AT A R 76 60 2 15 10 15 21 8| 207 4 8 6 1 8 0 0 0 234
FACHERE 11 8 0 1 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 22
(i IN 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
& it 85 67 2 18 11 17 21 8| 229 4 8 6 1 8 0 1 0| 257
T EREE R FELRERES 64 63 16 12 22 33 20| 238 4 15 9 5 8 0 2 3| 284
FACHERE 11 17 15 4 5 9 60 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 65
FLESMEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
& it 81 78 20 10 17 23 40 29| 298 5 16 10 7 8 0 2 5| 351
ZEREL AT A R 57 59 12 5 9 22 29 19 212 3 15 7 3 7 0 1 2 250
FACHERE 1T 17 15 3 2 5 1 7 58 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 63
FLESMEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
& it 74 74 15 7 14 23 36 27| 270 4 16 8 5 7 0 1 4] 315
BREEL AT A R 18 19 3 2 2 8 6 5 63 2 4 1 1 1 0 0 1 73
FACHERE 1T 2 1 3 0 3 1 21 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 23
FLESMEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
o &t 26 22 5 3 5 8 9 6 84 3 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 97
ANFEE AT A R 18 19 3 2 2 7 6 5 62 2 4 1 1 1 0 0 1 72
FACHERE 1T 2 1 3 0 3 1 21 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 23
FLESMEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
o &t 26 22 5 3 5 7 9 6 83 3 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 96

45—y




TFNAEEE FEA RIS 5SE — R 3k (U S)

Ju M H 5 L oy B I B4 W % &
® | & | =] B K| &5 & w | M it L Do
M R N I = i N %5 g g Hh Hi Hh H Hi Hh fty 7
B v v v v v v

HREE K e RERE 186 181 46 50 48 25 40 11 586 7 32 13 9 0 2 0| 660
%I E R 91 86 13 24 21 13 22 41 274 5 12 6 1 1 0 0| 301

WA RLRYE 13 1 2 0 1 1 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

SEREHERS TT 98 19 4 13 19 165 1 1 0 0 0 0| 170

FLESNE A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

& F 388 | 286 63 89 88 45 67 17] 1,043 13 45 21 10 1 2 5| 1,155

ZBREK GIENERS 137 169 43 48 42 21 38 10| 508 6 31 13 8 0 2 0| 579
L3RR 35 30 3 6 5 4 5 2 90 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 97

AT 13 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

SEREHERS TT 98 19 4 13 18 2| 164 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0| 168

FLESNE A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

& 283 | 219 50 69 65 32 48 14| 780 8 34 16 14 8 1 2 1| 864

HIEELK GIESNERES 68 96 32 41 31 17 26 6| 317 4 20 9 4 4 0 2 0] 360
L3RR 17 19 2 5 5 2 2 55 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 60

AR 8 1 0 1 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

SEREHERS TT 64 11 3 8 16 5 1 110 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0] 113

aF 157 | 127 37 56 52 25 31 9] 494 6 23 11 4 4 1 2 0| 545

ANFEE AT A R 65 94 32 39 30 16 26 6] 308 4 19 9 4 2 0 2 0| 348
L3RRS 16 12 1 5 5 1 1 2 43 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 47

AR 8 1 0 1 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

FACHERE 11 64 11 3 8 16 5 1 110 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 113

& F 153 118 36 54 51 23 29 9| 473 6 22 10 4 2 1 2 0| 520

5 ~—




TFNAEEE FEA RIS 5SE — R 3k (U S)

Ju M H 5 ﬁl ;TZ ﬂ?g § ?EE jé % &
He = =g 3 VAN E| ES 2 = y D
wore | Ll o | T AT T E R | | |m|@|®|@|s|@|e]|:
B v v v v v v v

HREE K e RERE 892 [ 685 136 180 158 151 216 69 | 2,487 30 117 84 54 104 1 13 111 2,901
L3RR 279 283 43 58 66 54 64 15 862 10 42 17 7 12 1 4 6 961

AR 38 11 0 9 5 2 8 2 75 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 79

SERHERS 1 47 43 7 11 10 15 5 3| 141 0 5 2 0 1 1 1 0| 151

FACHERE 11 192 68 14 34 38 15 22 16| 399 4 4 6 5 2 0 1 0| 421

I E A1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

[N 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 8

FLESMEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31

o &t 1,451 1,090 [ 200 292 277| 239 315 105 | 3,969 44 170 109 69 [ 119 4 20 50 | 4,554

ZEREL AT A R 771 650 | 127 163 | 143 138 201 64 | 2,257 27 114 71 48 86 0 9 8| 2,620
ey 129 118 13 19 19 13 20 7] 338 3 10 6 4 3 1 2 4| 371

ALY 34 8 0 9 5 2 8 2 68 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 70

FAREHERE 1 46 42 6 10 10 11 5 3 133 0 5 1 0 1 1 1 0 142

SEREHERS TT 191 67 13 34 37 14 22 13] 391 4 4 5 4 2 0 1 0| 411

I E A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

(IR=UN 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 8

FLESNE A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19

& it 1,174 | 885 159 | 235 214| 180| 256 89 | 3,192 34| 135 83 59 92 2 13 33| 3,643

HIEEK FIELAEE 361 325 68| 117 93 82| 111 30| 1,187 14 62 20 9 17 0 3 31 1,315
L3RR 52 54 10 12 12 7 12 3 162 2 6 4 0 1 1 0 0 176

KAl sedR 19 5 0 5 3 1 4 2 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39

SERHERS 1 15 21 2 3 6 1 1 2 51 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 53

FACHERE 1T 107 23 5 14 25 8 8 2 192 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 199

(IR=UN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

FLESNE A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

& it 555 | 428 85 151 139 99| 136 39| 1,632 18 72 25 10 18 1 4 6| 1,786

6 ~<—




TFNAEEE FEA RIS 5SE — R 3k (U S)

REARR T
Ju M H 5 ﬁl ;TZ fj?s § ?E jé % &
He = =g 3 VAN E| ES 2 H y D
- s | w | Bl el Al Bl R e e e || w|w i | w | s
[ Vil 5 Vil 5 Vil Vid Vil

WAEFH NFEH |ni AR 356 | 311 67| 114 89 75 110 29 | 1,151 14 61 20 8 15 0 3 3| 1,275
L3RR 42 41 6 9 7 5 8 3 121 2 4 2 0 1 1 0 0 131
AR 19 5 0 3 1 4 2 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39
FRCHERE 1 15 21 2 3 6 1 1 2 51 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 53
FACHERE 11 107 23 5 14 25 8 8 2 192 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 199
(IR=UN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
FLESNE A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

& it 540 | 401 80 145] 130 90 131 38| 1,555 18 69 23 9 16 1 4 5| 1,700

ik

1 BEFMORTH A RICBITLEBE RS, BRI 28 rEte,

X2 B O B R K O B RICB T AEBEE RS, Bl RE & 1455 T,

¥3 EFHOFIH B RICH T A EBRE RS, BRRERE 1425,

X4 I ORI A BRICH T HEEEHE L, BRRTRE 1425,

¥5 T OB B RICH T AEBE ST, BRRERE 14251,

%6 AFEL, 7004 I ERBREKE 142 T,

78—y




